Assortment
2013_FPT BOOK.indb   221 17/02/13   6:57 PM
   |   Finer P
ow
er Transm
issions P
/L   |   w
w

T
M
E
N
T
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct. Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage, or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Shaft Collars
Set screw collars are most effective when used on a shaft made
of a material which is softer than the set screw.
Metric Shaft Collars Imperial Shaft Collars
Part
No. Bore O.D. W Screw Size Approx
Kg Part No. Bore O.D. W Screw Size Approx
Kg
FSC-6 6.0 12.0 8.0 M4*4 0.01 FSC-1/4 0.250 0.500 0.281 M4*4 0.01
FSC-10 10.0 20.0 10.0 M6*6 0.02 FSC-3/8 0.375 0.750 0.375 M6*5 0.01
FSC-12 12.0 22.0 12.0 M6*6 0.03 FSC-1/2 0.500 1.000 0.438 M6*5 0.03
FSC-16 16.0 28.0 12.0 M6*6 0.04 FSC-5/8 0.625 1.125 0.500 M6*6 0.04
FSC-20 20.0 32.0 14.0 M6*6 0.05 FSC-3/4 0.750 1.250 0.563 M6*6 0.05
FSC-22 22.0 36.0 14.0 M6*6 0.07 FSC-7/8 0.875 1.500 0.563 M6*6 0.07
FSC-25 25.0 40.0 16.0 M6*6 0.10 FSC-1 1.000 1.625 0.625 M6*6 0.10
FSC-28 28.0 45.0 16.0 M8*8 0.11 FSC-1-1/8 1.125 1.750 0.625 M8*6 0.11
FSC-30 30.0 45.0 16.0 M8*8 0.15 FSC-1-1/4 1.250 2.000 0.688 M8*8 0.16
FSC-32 32.0 50.0 16.0 M8*8 0.16 FSC-1-3/8 1.375 2.125 0.750 M8*8 0.18
FSC-35 35.0 56.0 16.0 M8*8 0.18 FSC-1-1/2 1.500 2.250 0.750 M8*8 0.21
FSC-38 38.0 56.0 16.0 M8*8 0.21 FSC-1-5/8 1.625 2.500 0.813 M8*8 0.29
FSC-40 40.0 63.0 18.0 M10*12 0.30 FSC-1-3/4 1.750 2.750 0.875 M10*12 0.32
FSC-45 45.0 70.0 18.0 M10*12 0.35 FSC-1-7/8 1.875 2.750 0.875 M10*12 0.35
FSC-50 50.0 80.0 18.0 M10*12 0.40 FSC-2 2.000 3.000 0.875 M10*12 0.45
Bore Tolerances Bore Tolerances
Bore Tolerances Bore Tolerances
All
+.01mm